Monthly Permits Issued for September, 2015

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-15-01117 COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1344 TENNESSEE ST Scott Weber Construction Inc $593.25 $45,000.00
1-15-00960 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1101 HORIZON DR Haren Laughlin Restoration $1,577.75 $115,000.00
1-15-01082 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1008 W 23RD ST Complete Construction Service $1,872.95 $257,000.00
1-15-01173 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 4651 W 6TH ST Complete Construction Service $720.75 $60,308.00
1-15-01230 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 3115 IOWA ST WDS Construction $2,393.75 $350,000.00
1-15-01271 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 707 VERMONT ST BA Green Construction Co $0.00 $25,000.00
1-15-01274 COMMERCIAL REMODEL TETTHST First Management Inc $54.00 $1,500.00
1-15-01283 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1035 N 3RD ST NB Remodeling LLC $363.25 $23,000.00
1-15-01291 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 801 MASSACHUSETTS ST Level Builders LLC $818.75 $75,000.00
1-15-01300 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 1012 MASSACHUSETTS ST SCS $818.75 $75,000.00
1-15-01362 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 903 E 28TH ST Teague Construction Inc $7,183.75 $1,500,000.00
1-15-01381 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 846 PENNSYLVANIA ST GRIA Inc $83.25 $3,000.00
1-15-01387 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 947 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST Mar Lan Construction $83.25 $2,100.00
1-15-01395 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 200 MAINE ST Nabholz Construction $0.00 $20,000.00

# of Permits Issued : 14
Total Permit Fees : $16,563.45

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING (MEP

Total Valuation : $2,551,908.00
Average Valuation : $182,279.14

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-15-01391 ELECTRICAL 2508 MORNINGSIDE CT Lynn Electric Inc $23.50 $500.00
1-15-01392 ELECTRICAL 910 PAMELA LN Specialized Electric $60.10 $1,650.00
1-15-01406 ELECTRICAL 2200 HARPER ST Electric Plus Service Inc $23.50 $0.00
1-15-01420 ELECTRICAL 2229 OHIO ST Superior Electric Co Inc $23.50 $400.00
1-15-01421 ELECTRICAL 1519 POWERS ST Good Energy Solutions Inc $23.50 $500.00
1-15-01429 ELECTRICAL 1017 DELAWARE ST Danielsan Electric LLC $32.65 $800.00
1-15-01431 ELECTRICAL 1000 ILLINOIS ST Greenwave Electric Inc $23.50 $400.00
1-15-01432 ELECTRICAL 1234 ALMIRA AVE Absolute Electric $63.15 $1,800.00
1-15-01458 ELECTRICAL 1912 E 24TH ST Jayhawk Power Systems Inc $23.50 $500.00
1-15-01478 ELECTRICAL 1721 INDIANA ST Danielsan Electric LLC $54.00 $1,500.00
1-15-01479 ELECTRICAL 627 ILLINOIS ST Danielsan Electric LLC $35.70 $900.00
1-15-01510 ELECTRICAL 929 NEW YORK ST Del Sol Electric LLC $69.25 $2,000.00
1-15-01520 ELECTRICAL 720 W 3RD ST P1 Group $0.00 $366,700.00
1-15-01543 ELECTRICAL 1200 TENNESSEE ST ATEC Services $23.50 $300.00
1-15-01571 ELECTRICAL 800 COMET LN Save A Buck Electric $23.50 $300.00
1-15-01575 ELECTRICAL 1419 MONTEREY HILL DR $23.50 $0.00
1-15-01578 ELECTRICAL 2203 PENNSYLVANIA ST Quality Electric of Douglas Co $23.50 $500.00
1-15-01393 MECHANICAL 535 INDIANA ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $65.00 $5,164.00
1-15-01397 MECHANICAL 2611 SAWGRASS DR Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc $130.00 $4,000.00
1-15-01399 MECHANICAL 2600 CENTURY DR Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling $65.00 $3,400.00



1-15-01408
1-15-01410
1-15-01411
1-15-01413
1-15-01416
1-15-01433
1-15-01434
1-15-01435
1-15-01436
1-15-01437
1-15-01439
1-15-01440
1-15-01441
1-15-01445
1-15-01447
1-15-01449
1-15-01450
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1-15-01492
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MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
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MECHANICAL
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MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
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MECHANICAL
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MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

1116 W 23RD ST

358 WOODLAWN MANOR
3608 BOULDER CT
2409 W 9TH ST

5815 SAGAMORE CT
2506 CRESTLINE CIR
1639 STRATFORD RD
312 BIRCH LN

3201 IOWA ST

105 CONCORD RD
2018 BARKER CT
2704 LOCKRIDGE DR
1531 POWERS ST
2700 LOCKRIDGE DR
358 WOODLAWN MANOR
646 MAINE ST

648 MAINE ST

110 N MICHIGAN ST
1531 CRESCENT RD
307 E8TH ST

1001 CONGRESSIONAL CT
509 PARK HILL TERR
200 NEBRASKA ST
510 REGENTS ST
3412 RIVERVIEW RD
3104 SHERWOOD DR
115W 11TH ST

1008 DIAMONDHEAD DR
2201 W 25TH ST

601 KASOLD DR

1212 W 25TH ST

110 CONCORD RD
112 CONCORD RD
100 CONCORD RD
102 BARSTOW PL
108 BARSTOW PL
110 BARSTOW PL
114 BARSTOW PL
100 BARSTOW PL
101 BARSTOW PL
626 LOCUST ST

103 BARSTOW PL
105 BARSTOW PL
107 BARSTOW PL
106 BARSTOW PL
112 BARSTOW PL

Harris Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Scott Temperature Equip Co Inc
Scott Temperature Equip Co Inc
AB May Company

AES Mechanical Services Inc

Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
All Weather Control Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Chaney Inc

Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Westerhouse Inc

Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Westerhouse Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Advantage Heating & AC Inc

Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Briscoe Air & Heating

Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling
Kaw Valley Heating & Cooling

$139.25
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$3,020.95
$23.50
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$65.00
$60.10
$97.25
$130.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$130.00
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50

$7,000.00
$8,890.00
$5,695.00
$2,795.00
$3,200.00
$4,000.00
$4,200.00
$2,564.00
$461,907.00
$200.00
$2,890.00
$2,658.00
$3,095.00
$2,000.00
$2,390.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,043.00
$3,900.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00
$2,795.00
$3,000.00
$6,935.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$9,075.00
$4,900.00
$1,695.00
$3,395.00
$6,445.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$4,500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



1-15-01539
1-15-01552
1-15-01556
1-15-01557
1-15-01564
1-15-01565
1-15-01566
1-15-01570
1-15-01577
1-15-01400
1-15-01401
1-15-01402
1-15-01403
1-15-01404
1-15-01407
1-15-01412
1-15-01417
1-15-01419
1-15-01422
1-15-01423
1-15-01424
1-15-01425
1-15-01442
1-15-01448
1-15-01454
1-15-01457
1-15-01459
1-15-01460
1-15-01466
1-15-01482
1-15-01485
1-15-01486
1-15-01493
1-15-01495
1-15-01496
1-15-01500
1-15-01501
1-15-01509
1-15-01511
1-15-01519
1-15-01521
1-15-01538
1-15-01540
1-15-01541
1-15-01542
1-15-01549

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

319 LINCOLN ST

3009 W 8TH ST

1333 TENNESSEE ST

16 E13TH ST

3400 W 28TH ST

2602 RED CEDAR DR
1529 FOUNTAIN DR
1405 APPLE LN

1319 SUMMIT ST

728 INDIANA ST

3915 SWEETCLOVER ST
3919 SWEETCLOVER ST
3923 SWEETCLOVER ST
445 EISENHOWER DR
1706 BULLENE AVE

346 WOODLAWN DR
1718 BRANDON WOODS DR
3105 W 27TH TERR

2237 MASSACHUSETTS ST
921 E 21ST ST

1654 UNIVERSITY DR
3448 LAZY BROOK LN
925 IOWA ST

1000 ILLINOIS ST

344 PLEASANT ST

4633 MUIRFIELD DR
1721 INDIANA ST

2046 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1934 LOUISIANA ST
1652 ILLINOIS ST

724 ILLINOIS ST

413 VINE DR

2111 TENNESSEE ST
2235 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1315 NEW YORK ST
1120 DELAWARE ST
2226 OHIO ST

638 LOUISIANA ST

1112 W 6TH ST

1130 OREGON ST

825 MISSOURI ST

634 INDIANA ST

1904 CLARE RD

2201 OUSDAHL RD

1605 DAVIS RD

322 NORTHWOOD LN

Westerhouse Inc

All Weather Control Inc
Anchor Air LLC
Anchor Air LLC

Fire Place, The

Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc

Advantage Heating & AC Inc

Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Mallard Homes Inc

Mallard Homes Inc

Mallard Homes Inc

Kastl Plumbing

Watersphere Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Kastl Plumbing

Chaney Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc
Advanced Plumbing Inc

Advanced Plumbing Inc

Vito's Plumbing

Jayhawk Plumbing Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jayhawk Plumbing Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

Chaney Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Joe the Plumber DBA Mr. Rooter
Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

O'Bryon Plumbing Company Inc
McElroy's Inc

McElroy's Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$130.00
$65.00
$130.00
$125.25
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$783.75
$32.65
$0.00
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$29.60
$83.25
$35.70
$35.70
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$83.25
$0.00
$38.75
$0.00
$38.75
$0.00
$32.65
$0.00
$0.00
$29.60

$2,000.00
$2,375.00
$4,000.00
$3,800.00
$4,725.00
$9,200.00
$8,700.00
$2,995.00
$8,100.00
$6,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$70,000.00
$800.00
$3,520.00
$670.00
$1,460.00
$2,420.00
$2,420.00
$690.00
$680.00
$3,000.00
$850.00
$900.00
$690.00
$2,695.00
$2,695.00
$2,695.00
$3,200.00
$2,420.00
$670.00
$2,695.00
$2,235.00
$2,895.00
$2,695.00
$2,200.00
$2,420.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$950.00
$3,115.00
$725.00
$3,137.27
$3,488.58
$680.00



1-15-01553
1-15-01554
1-15-01555
1-15-01562
1-15-01568
1-15-01572
1-15-01573
1-15-01576

Permit

3-15-00023
1-15-01262
1-15-01378
1-15-01383
1-15-01476
1-15-01477
1-15-01502
1-15-01508
3-15-00019
3-15-00022
3-15-00024

Permit

1-15-01331
1-15-01390
1-15-01469
1-15-01503
1-15-00694
1-15-01382
1-15-01394
1-15-01405
1-15-01414
1-15-01426
1-15-01430
1-15-01438
1-15-01461

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

916 ALABAMA ST
1733 MISSISSIPPI ST
1720 ILLINOIS ST

426 NEBRASKA ST
2525 LAWRENCE AVE
924 SCHWARZ RD
1915 ALABAMA ST
5106 EAGLE RIDGE CT

# of Permits Issued : 120
Total Permit Fees : $9,493.95

Classification

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION

Address

1910 N 7TH ST

621 TENNESSEE ST
646 MISSOURI ST
311 LINCOLN ST
3011 WINSTON DR
720 ARKANSAS ST
809 OAK ST

1200 PENNSYLVANIA ST
2012 LOUISIANA ST
2246 OHIO ST

1220 1/2 E 15TH ST

# of Permits Issued : 11
Total Permit Fees : $2,598.75

Classification

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

Address

612 ELM ST

420 ALABAMA ST
841 ARKANSAS ST
726 LAKE ST

2040 LOUISIANA ST
2713 LANKFORD DR
1645 W 19TH ST

838 ELM ST

300 BOWSTRING DR
1044 STONECREEK DR
514 PIONEER RD
2213 RIVIERA DR
1808 FOXFIRE DR

Joe the Plumber DBA Mr. Rooter
Action Plumb of Law Inc

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Jim Bost Plumbing LLC

RYAN LAWN & TREE

Action Plumb of Law Inc

Ace Plumbing & Sewer Service
Kastl Plumbing

$97.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$69.25
$69.25
$153.25
$97.25

$4,000.00
$2,800.00
$2,695.00
$2,690.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$4,000.00

Total Valuation : $1,194,171.85
Average Valuation : $9,951.43

Contractor

Kenneth A Peters Builder Inc

Johnston Construction Co

Carolina Carports Inc

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Struct/Restruct LLC

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR

Rockhill & Associates

BOHMANN EXCAVATING

RD Johnson Excavating
CONTRACTOR TO BE DETERMINED

Permit Fees
$50.00
$958.75
$209.25
$153.25
$125.25
$441.75
$237.25
$223.25
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

OTHER

Valuation
$0.00
$95,000.00
$12,000.00
$7,578.00
$6,000.00
$30,000.00
$13,006.00
$12,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Valuation : $176,084.00
Average Valuation : $16,007.64

Contractor

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Struct/Restruct LLC

Struct/Restruct LLC

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR

Harvey Brothers Construction

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Cornerstone Construction Co of Lawrence
Cromwell Environmental Dba Cromwell Solar
A-Team Home Improvement Inc

Good Energy Solutions Inc

NB Remodeling LLC

Permit Fees
$492.25
$237.25
$832.75
$251.25
$818.75
$678.75

$65.00
$111.25
$125.25
$65.00
$1,217.75
$65.00
$335.25

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Valuation
$35,000.00
$14,000.00
$77,000.00
$15,000.00
$75,000.00
$55,000.00
$4,999.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$18,042.00
$140,000.00
$27,943.00
$20,265.00



1-15-01465
1-15-01470
1-15-01481
1-15-01551

Permit

1-15-00423
1-15-00541
1-15-00542
1-15-00543
1-15-01335
1-15-01336
1-15-01446

Permit

1-15-01398
1-15-01444
1-15-01471
1-15-01484

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

# of Permits Issued :
Total Permit Fees :

Classification

RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

# of Permits Issued :
Total Permit Fees :

Classification

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

# of Permits Issued :
Total Permit Fees :

2749 HARPER ST
808 W 28TH TERR
2200 HARPER ST
3904 TRAIL RD

17
$5,806.75

Address

2525 CEDARWOOD AVE
2525 CEDARWOOD AVE
2525 CEDARWOOD AVE
2525 CEDARWOOD AVE
2250 LAKE POINTE DR
2250 LAKE POINTE DR

5609 -11 CHIMNEY ROCKS CIR  Keystone Management Inc

7
$6,150.85

Address

628 N BLAZING STAR DR
6340 STEEPLE CHASE DR
6328 STEEPLE CHASE DR
808 WALNUT ST

4
$7,900.60

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $167.25
Complete Window & Remodeling Services Inc $209.25
Richard's Mobile Home Movers LLC $23.50
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR $111.25

$9,000.00
$12,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00

Total Valuation : $519,449.00
Average Valuation : $30,555.82

RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Contractor Permit Fees
Clovis Construction $0.00
Clovis Construction $0.00
Clovis Construction $0.00
Clovis Construction $0.00
Salb Construction Inc $1,878.55
Salb Construction Inc $1,878.55

$2,393.75

Valuation
$175,000.00
$134,505.00
$114,813.00
$172,911.00
$257,737.00
$257,737.00
$350,000.00

Total Valuation : $1,462,703.00
Average Valuation : $208,957.57

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Contractor Permit Fees
LJ Garber Construction $2,544.95
Veeder Custom Homes Inc $2,029.75
Veeder Custom Homes Inc $2,052.15
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing $1,273.75

Valuation
$376,972.00
$285,000.00
$289,000.00
$150,000.00

Total Valuation : $1,100,972.00
Average Valuation : $275,243.00

SIGN

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
2-15-00136 SIGN PERMIT 901 DELAWARE ST $25.00 $10,000.00
2-15-00181 SIGN PERMIT 2910 HASKELL AVE Star Signs LLC $75.00 $3,000.00
2-15-00184 SIGN PERMIT 2111 W 33RD ST Springfield Sign & Neon $225.00 $11,000.00
2-15-00186 SIGN PERMIT 2840 IOWA ST Luminous Neon Inc $75.00 $12,000.00
2-15-00189 SIGN PERMIT 1900 BARKER AVE Lawrence Sign Up LLC $75.00 $3,000.00
2-15-00192  SIGN PERMIT 711 W 23RD ST Midwest Sign Company $150.00 $2,400.00
2-15-00194 SIGN PERMIT 711 W 23RD ST Full Bright Sign $75.00 $500.00
2-15-00195 SIGN PERMIT 2727 IOWA ST Schurle Signs Inc $300.00 $11,500.00
2-15-00197 SIGN PERMIT 1100 E 23RD ST Full Bright Sign $225.00 $6,000.00
2-15-00199 SIGN PERMIT 1201 WAKARUSA DR Luminous Neon Inc $150.00 $400.00



2-15-00200 SIGN PERMIT 1545 N 3RD ST Luminous Neon Inc $75.00 $300.00
2-15-00182  TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 1414 W 6TH ST $25.00 $200.00
2-15-00183 = TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 520 W 23RD ST $25.00 $150.00
2-15-00188 = TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 3080 IOWA ST $25.00 $100.00
2-15-00193  TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 1115 MASSACHUSETTS ST $25.00 $200.00
2-15-00198 = TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 4851 HARVARD RD $25.00 $300.00
2-15-00201  TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT 2840 IOWA ST Luminous Neon Inc $25.00 $3,000.00
2-15-00185  TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT-OTHER  UNASSIGNED ADDRESS $0.00 $0.00
2-15-00187  TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT-OTHER 2100 HARPER ST $0.00
2-15-00190 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT-OTHER  UNASSIGNED ADDRESS $0.00

# of Permits Issued : 20
Total Permit Fees : $1,600.00

PUBLIC PROJECTS

Total Valuation : $64,050.00
Average Valuation : $3,202.50

Permit Classification Address Contractor Permit Fees Valuation
1-15-01412 PLUMBING 346 WOODLAWN DR Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $3,520.00
1-15-01419 PLUMBING 3105 W 27TH TERR A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $1,460.00
1-15-01422 PLUMBING 2237 MASSACHUSETTS ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,420.00
1-15-01423  PLUMBING 921 E 21ST ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,420.00
1-15-01459 PLUMBING 1721 INDIANA ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-15-01460 PLUMBING 2046 MASSACHUSETTS ST Advanced Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-15-01466 PLUMBING 1934 LOUISIANA ST Vito's Plumbing $0.00 $2,695.00
1-15-01482 PLUMBING 1652 ILLINOIS ST Jayhawk Plumbing Inc $0.00 $3,200.00
1-15-01485 PLUMBING 724 ILLINOIS ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,420.00
1-15-01493 PLUMBING 2111 TENNESSEE ST Jayhawk Plumbing Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-15-01495 PLUMBING 2235 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,235.00
1-15-01496 PLUMBING 1315 NEW YORK ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $2,895.00
1-15-01500 PLUMBING 1120 DELAWARE ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-15-01509 PLUMBING 638 LOUISIANA ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,420.00
1-15-01519 PLUMBING 1130 OREGON ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $3,000.00
1-15-01538 PLUMBING 634 INDIANA ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $3,115.00
1-15-01541 PLUMBING 2201 OUSDAHL RD MCcElroy's Inc $0.00 $3,137.27
1-15-01542 PLUMBING 1605 DAVIS RD McElroy's Inc $0.00 $3,488.58
1-15-01554 PLUMBING 1733 MISSISSIPPI ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $2,800.00
1-15-01555 PLUMBING 1720 ILLINOIS ST Action Plumb of Law Inc $0.00 $2,695.00
1-15-01562 PLUMBING 426 NEBRASKA ST Jim Bost Plumbing LLC $0.00 $2,690.00
1-15-01271 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 707 VERMONT ST BA Green Construction Co $0.00 $25,000.00
1-15-01395 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 200 MAINE ST Nabholz Construction $0.00 $20,000.00
1-15-01520 ELECTRICAL 720 W 3RD ST P1 Group $0.00 $366,700.00
1-15-01505 MECHANICAL 115 W 11TH ST A & H Air Conditioning & Heating $0.00 $9,075.00

# of Permits Issued : 25
Total Permit Fees : $0.00

Total Valuation : $478,165.85
Average Valuation : $19,126.63



SUMMARY

Total Permits Issued : 193
Public Projects Valuation : $478,165.85
Non-Public Projects Valuation : $6,591,172.00
Total Valuation : $7,069,337.85
Total Fees : $50,114.35



